
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

21 

23 

14 

19 

10 

25 

16 

9 

4 

8 

Name 

Finn Farrell Morton 

Georgie Zouein 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Harry Hannam 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Danny Shields 

William Wade 

Fahad  Al Rawahi 

Alisia Khneisser  

Hamood Al Habsi (N) 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

11:52.526 

11:53.272 

11:53.284 

11:53.413 

11:53.831 

11:59.940 

12:00.163 

12:00.639 

12:33.252 

12:49.725 

Diff 

0.746 

0.758 

0.887 

1.305 

7.414 

7.637 

8.113 

40.726 

57.199 

Gap 

0.746 

0.012 

0.129 

0.418 

6.109 

0.223 

0.476 

32.613 

16.473 

Best Tm 

1:01.442 

1:01.410 

1:01.371 

1:01.394 

1:01.805 

1:02.443 

1:02.128 

1:02.072 

1:04.629 

1:06.750 

In Lap 

9 

8 

5 

3 

3 

9 

8 

8 

6 

2 

Points 

40 

36 

32 

28 

24 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.746 

Avg. Speed 

69.219 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.371 

Best Speed 

80.364 

Best Lap by 

14 - Keanu Al Azhari 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 13 
UAE RMC 2016-17 ROUND 13 

Pre-Final Micro MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:25:06 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

08/04/2017 10:25 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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